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Please review our policy thoroughly before receiving service. By
proceeding with the service, you acknowledge that you have

read and understood this policy
Repair Pol icy:  

At Nai l  Muse, we offer complimentary repairs for breakage, faults,  l i f ts ,
and chips within 7 days of your service.  After this period,  any issues due

to natural  nai l  growth or other factors wi l l  be considered outside of our
complimentary repair pol icy.  Repairs or f ixes requested after 7 days wi l l

be subject to standard charges. Please note that this pol icy does not
cover the redoing of nai l  designs.  Any changes or redesigns requested

wil l  be subject to addit ional charges.

Service and Pricing Inquiry:
I t  is your responsibi l i ty to thoroughly inquire about the services and

designs you wish to receive before services.  Our technicians wi l l  fol low
your instructions and execute the services as specif ied.  I f  addit ional
services are suggested or offered, i t  is your responsibi l i ty to inquire

about and confirm the prices of these services before they are
performed. Once the service(s) is completed, you wi l l  be charged

according to the agreed-upon services.

Policies
&

Guidelines



Conduct and Expectations:

We ask that all clients
conduct themselves
respectfully during their
appointment. Disruptive
behavior, failure to follow
salon policies, or
disrespectful conduct will
result in the immediate
cessation of services

Service Confirmation:

To avoid misunderstandings,
please ensure that all details
of your desired service are
clearly communicated and
confirmed with your
technician before the service
begins. Any additional
requests or changes made
after the service has started,
such as picking new designs,
will incur extra charges.

Ingrown Nai ls and
Fungal Issues:

Nai l  Muse does not
provide treatment for
ingrown nai ls or fungal
infections.  I f  you are
experiencing these
issues,  please consult  a
podiatr ist or medical
professional for
appropriate care.

Personal Belongings:  

Please keep personal
belongings with you at
al l  t imes. Nai l  Muse is
not l iable for any lost or
stolen items

Liabi l i ty :

Nai l  Muse is not
responsible for any
al lergic reactions or
adverse effects caused
by products used during
the service.  Please
inform us of any
al lergies or sensit iv it ies
prior to your
appointment

Late Arrivals:

I f  you arr ive more than
10 minutes late for your
appointment without
notifying us,  you wi l l  be
considered a walk-in
and may needi to wait
unti l  a technician is
avai lable.  To ensure
timely service,  please
inform us as soon as
possible i f  you are
running late



Gratuity:  

Gratuity is not included
in the cost of services
and is at the cl ient ’s
discretion.  I t  is
customary to leave a
tip for exceptional
service

Issues During 
Appointment:  

I f  you encounter any
issues during your
appointment,  please notify
a manager immediately.  I f
you do not bring any
concerns to our attention
at the t ime of service,  al l
services performed and
completed wi l l  be
considered satisfactory
and ful ly charged.

Health and Safety:

For the health and
safety of al l  c l ients and
staff ,  we adhere to
str ict sanitat ion
practices.  Please inform
us if  you have any
health condit ions or
concerns that may
affect your service.

Agreement to Pol icy:  

By making an
appointment or
receiving services at
Nai l  Muse, you agree to
abide by this pol icy and
accept al l  terms
outl ined herein.

Refunds:

Absolutely no refund
wil l  be given on any
products or services.
Al l  i tems purchased are
final  and non-
returnable

We look forward
to providing you
with excellent
service and a
pleasant
experience.



Spa 
Pedicures

$48

$58

$68

$38

Express Pedicure

Pressed for time? This quick pedicure
features soaking, nail shaping, cuticle
care, and callus removal, followed by
an invigorating sugar scrub and a
soothing foot massage to finish.

Deluxe 
Pedicure

Fresh
Citrus

Jelly
Pedicure

This is an enhanced
version of our Express
Pedicure, which includes a
callus treatment.
Additionally, it features a
mud mask wrapped in
fragrant hot towels,
concluding with a relaxing
massage.

Indulge in a relaxing bath,
followed by essential
cuticle care. Next,
exfoliate with fresh orange
slices and a citrus sugar
scrub. Continue with a
callus treatment and apply
a citrus mask wrapped in
a warm towel. Conclude
the experience with a
soothing hot stone
massage.

This treatment
encompasses essential
cuticle care. Begin with a
soak in a warm jelly bath,
followed by exfoliation
using our pearl sugar
scrub. Next, enjoy a callus
treatment and a pearl
mud mask, all wrapped in
hot towels. The
experience concludes
with a soothing session of
hot stones, a bamboo
stick, and a relaxing
massage.



Golden Collagen 

Honey & MilkParaffin Pedicure

Indulge in this extraordinary pedicure that promises a heavenly experience. Enjoy
a soothing herbal neck wrap and an array of all-organic golden products,
including a natural organic scent scrub infused with Vitamin E and a nourishing
extract mask, all enveloped in a calming hot towel wrap. Enhance your
experience with our natural collagen boots and hot stones, featuring a luxurious
blend of all-natural oils and butter cream to awaken your senses. This pedicure
concludes with a paraffin wax treatment followed by a bamboo stick massage
and additional relaxation.

This treatment includes a luxurious
pearl bath soak, nail shaping, and
cuticle care, followed by an exfoliating
pearl sugar scrub and callus treatment.
Then, indulge in a soothing pearl mud
mask wrapped in aromatic hot towels,
leading into a relaxing hot stones
massage. Finally, enjoy our paraffin hot
wax treatment combined with a
bamboo stick massage for the ultimate
pampering experience.

Begin your pampering session with a
soothing milk bath, followed by an
exfoliating honey and sugar scrub
along with a callus treatment. Next,
indulge in a honey mask wrapped in
hot towels. Finally, unwind with a
relaxing hot stone massage,
complemented by paraffin hot wax
and a bamboo stick massage.

$68 $80

$100



Add-Ons

Gel
Buff & Shine 

Toe Nail(s) Enhancements 
(2) Acrylic Big Toes
(2) Acrylic Fill 

$15
$10

(2) Builder/Poly Gel  Big Toes
(2) Builder/Poly Gel Fill 

$20
$15

French 

Deep
French

$10

$15

Jelly
Paraffin

Collagen
(Boots/Gloves)

$10

Massage

$2 / min
Minimum 5 minutes

Toes Enhancement 
Acrylics 
Poly Gel
Builder Gel

$55
$70
$75

Filll 
Fill
Fill

$50
$65
$70

$15
$5



Gold symbolizes wealth,
well-being, and strength,
offering renewal and
protection against
environmental damage.
The manicure includes a
lavender neck wrap,
Organic Golden products,
a natural extract mask,
collagen gloves, paraffin
wax and a hand massage
in butter cream for a
luxurious experience.

Deluxe
Manicure

Luxury
Manicure

Golden Collagen
Manicure

Indulge in our Deluxe
Manicure, enhanced with
a royal touch. Enjoy a
soothing paraffin wax
bath that helps alleviate
arthritis pain, muscle
tension, and swelling,
resulting in rejuvenated
and softer hands. This
treatment is
complemented by a
heated lavender neck
wrap, and concludes with
a calming hand massage
for ultimate relaxation.

Experience our Classic
Manicure, elevated with a
signature touch! We begin
by pampering your nails
and cuticles, followed by a
soothing mask treatment
wrapped in warm towels
that will leave your hands
feeling incredibly soft. To
top it off, enjoy a relaxing
hand massage and a
heated lavender neck
wrap for the ultimate in
relaxation.

$25

Classic Manicure

This essential nail and cuticle
maintenance service is designed
for both men and women, ensuring
that hands look and feel soft,
complemented by a refreshing
massage.

Manicures
Our manicures include nail trimming,
shaping, filing, cuticle treatment, and
regular polish.

Gel $40

$35 Gel $50
$45 Gel

$60

$55 Gel $70



Nail Enhancements
Full Sets

Take-Off w/ services
Acrylic
Acrlyic w/ Gel
Gel X
Gel Builder/Hard Gel
Poly Gel

$10
$55+
$60+
$75+
$75+
$70+

Acrylic
Acrlyic w/ Gel
Gel Builder/Hard Gel
Poly Gel

$50+
$55+
$70+
$65+

Fill In

Dip Powder 

Soak Off
SNS
SNS w/cuticle care

$5
$50+
$60+

Please be aware of the following:

Length and shape are not included in
the standard pricing and will incur an
additional charge. Exclude Square
(see à la carte options).

A basic cuticle trim adds $10 to all
enhancement services. For additional
care options, please refer to the
manicure list.



À La Carte &
Add-Ons
Regular Polish Change
Removals
Removals w/ manicures 
Paraffin Hot Wax
Collagen Boot/Gloves
Lavendar Neck Wrap
Jelly
Hot Towel & Mask 
Enhancements Gel Polish Change
Enhancements French Gel Change 
Gel Polish Change
Trim & Shape
Shaping
Buff & Shine
French
Deep French
Nail Trim
Nail Repair
Designs (Request for Quotes)
Length (S,M,L,XL,XXL) (Inquire)
Airbrush/ Ombre
Multiple Colors (more than 2)
Foot Soak in water

$17
$15
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$32
$40
$27
$10+
$5+
$5
$10
$25
$5+
$10+
$25+
$5+

$25+
$5
$10



Nail Muse
Services available

for children too!

Kids
Corner 

Kids aged 10 and under

Manicure
Gel Manicure
Pedicure
Gel Pedicure
Polish Change
Gel Polish Change

$15
$35
$30
$43
$10
$20

For spa pedicures, please ask
about options available for
children.



Lashes

Fullstrip
Cluster Lash

$20
$50+

Single Classic Full Set
refill 2 weeks (8-14 days) 
refill 3 weeks (15-21 days) 
refill 4 weeks (22-28 days) 

$140+
$70
$85
$100+

Hybrid Full Set
refill 2 weeks (8-14 days)
refill 3 weeks (15-21 days)
refill 4 weeks (22-28 days)

$160+
$80
$90
$120+

Volume Wispy Full Set 
refill 2 weeks (8-14 days)
refill 3 weeks (15-21 days)
refill 4 weeks (22-28 days)

$180+
$80
$90
$120+

Mega Full Set
refill 2 weeks (8-14 days)
refill 3 weeks (15-21 days) 
refill 4 weeks (22-28 days)

$200+
$90
$110
$140+

To ensure a smooth experience,
kindly schedule your appointment in
advance.



Waxing
Services 

$25+
$35+
$45+
$25+
$40+
$50+
$45+
$60+

Stomach
Chest
Back
Underarms
Half Arms
Full Arms
Half Legs
Full Legs

Eyebrows
Lip
Chin
Sideburns
Full Face
Tint & Wax

$15+
$10+
$15+
$25+
$45+
$35


